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Extra Heavy Duty Four Bearing Grinders

H.P.
2
3
5

7.5

K.W.
1.5
2.2
3.7
5.5

R.P.M.
2800
2800
2800
2800

Phase
3
3
3
3

Volts
440
440
440
440

Wheel Size (Inch)
12"x 1.5" & 2"
12"x 1.5" & 2"
12"x 1.5" & 2"
12"x 1.5" & 2"

Shaft Dia.
31.75
31.75
31.75
31.75

All Dimensions Are in MM

Key Features :
Highly RobustStudy C.I. Body
High Grade Mild Steel Shaft
Stator & Rotor are Thin Lamination High Quality Silicon Steel
Dynamically Balance Rotor Shaft
High Grade Super Enamelled Copper Wire
Totally Vibration Free



Bench Grinder

H.P.
0.5
0.5

0.75
1

0.5
0.5

0.75
1

K.W.
0.37
0.37
0.55
0.75
0.37
0.37
0.55
0.75

R.P.M.
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800

Phase
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3

Volts
230
230
230
230
440
440
440
440

Wheel Size
150x20x31.75
200x20x31.75
200x25x31.75
250x25x31.75
150x20x31.75
200x20x31.75
200x25x31.75
250x25x31.75

Shaft Dia.
15.80
15.80

19
19

15.80
15.80

19
19

Key Features :
Highly RobustStudy C.I. Body
High Grade Mild Steel Shaft
Stator & Rotor are Thin Lamination High Quality Silicon Steel
Dynamically Balance Rotor Shaft
High Grade Super Enamelled Copper Wire
Totally Vibration Free

All Dimensions Are in MM



Heavy Duty Bench Polishers

HP K.W

2
3
5

7.5

1.5
2.2
3.7
5.5

440
440
440
440

3
3
3
3

2 &4 2800
2 &4 2800
2 &4 2800
2 &4 2800

38
38
38
38

250
250
250
250

Volts Phase RPMNo. of
Bearing

Spindle 
Dia.

Spindle 
len.

All Dimensions Are in MM

Key Features :
Highly RobustStudy C.I. Body
High Grade Mild Steel Shaft
Stator & Rotor are Thin Lamination High Quality Silicon Steel
Dynamically Balance Rotor Shaft
High Grade Super Enamelled Copper Wire
Totally Vibration Free



Bench Polishers

 K.W 
0.37

 0.75
1.5

0.37
0.75
1.5

0.5
1
2

0.5
1
2

440
440
440
230
230
230

3
3
3
1
1
1
 

2
2
2
2
2
2

2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
2800
 

28
35
38
28
35
35

200
250
250
200
250
250

Volts Phase RPMNo. of
Bearing

Spindle 
Dia.

Spindle 
len.

AllDimensionsArein MM

Key Features :
Highly RobustStudy C.I. Body
High Grade Mild Steel Shaft
Stator & Rotor are Thin Lamination High Quality Silicon Steel
Dynamically Balance Rotor Shaft
High Grade Super Enamelled Copper Wire
Totally Vibration Free

HP



Mfg. By :
JK Manufactures

 

+91 9409149890

RAJKOT - GUJARAT(INDIA)
Email : sales@jkmanufactures.com

Follow us on
jkmanufactures


